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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcp 4202-Rapid Composting Technologies for Production of Quality Organic Manures Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

1 2015-41-402 AKSHAYA ALIYAS. 20.00 19.00 18.00 14.00 8.50 5.00 9.00 93.50 9.35 96.00 Pass

2 2015-41-405 ANAGHA UNNIKRISHNAN

M.

20.00 19.00 18.00 13.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 93.00 9.30 94.00 Pass

3 2015-41-409 ANUSREE ANAND. 20.00 19.00 18.00 13.50 8.50 5.00 9.00 93.00 9.30 94.00 Pass

4 2015-41-410 ARJUN P K. 20.00 19.00 18.00 13.00 8.50 5.00 9.00 92.50 9.25 92.00 Pass

5 2015-41-414 ASHIQUE E. 20.00 19.00 18.00 13.50 8.50 5.00 9.00 93.00 9.30 92.00 Pass

6 2015-41-424 CHINJU ANIL. 20.00 19.00 18.00 14.25 8.50 5.00 9.00 93.75 9.37 90.00 Pass

7 2015-41-426 DEEPTHI K. 20.00 19.00 18.00 13.50 9.00 5.00 9.00 93.50 9.35 96.00 Pass

8 2015-41-429 FARSANA P M. 20.00 19.00 18.00 13.50 9.00 5.00 9.00 93.50 9.35 96.00 Pass

9 2015-41-430 FASNA P. 20.00 19.00 18.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 94.00 9.40 94.00 Pass

10 2015-41-436 JASEEL R. 0 90.00 Withheld

11 2015-41-437 KARISHMA P H. 20.00 19.00 18.00 14.50 9.00 5.00 9.00 94.50 9.45 98.00 Pass

12 2015-41-440 KRISHNA P. 0 88.00 Withheld

13 2015-41-449 RAKHI  P. 20.00 19.00 18.00 13.50 9.00 5.00 9.00 93.50 9.35 92.00 Pass

14 2015-41-451 ROSE K ALEX. 20.00 19.00 18.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 94.00 9.40 92.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcp 4202-Rapid Composting Technologies for Production of Quality Organic Manures Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

15 2015-41-458 SIBIN K . 20.00 19.00 18.00 13.00 8.50 5.00 9.00 92.50 9.25 92.00 Pass

16 2015-41-466 SUMI P. 20.00 19.00 18.00 14.00 9.50 5.00 9.00 94.50 9.45 94.00 Pass

17 2015-41-468 SWATHY SURESH K S. 20.00 19.00 18.00 14.00 9.50 5.00 9.00 94.50 9.45 92.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elss 4201-Agricultural Information Support Services Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

1 2015-41-401 AKSHAY KUMAR. 19.00 19.00 20.00 13.50 10.00 5.00 10.00 96.50 9.65 90.00 Pass

2 2015-41-403 Amal babu. 19.00 19.00 20.00 13.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 96.00 9.60 95.00 Pass

3 2015-41-404 AMRITHA VARANYA. 19.00 19.00 20.00 13.50 10.00 5.00 10.00 96.50 9.65 97.00 Pass

4 2015-41-407 ANJALI C. 19.00 19.00 20.00 13.50 10.00 5.00 9.50 96.00 9.60 97.00 Pass

5 2015-41-411 ARYA C ANAND. 18.00 19.00 20.00 14.00 10.00 5.00 9.50 95.50 9.55 96.00 Pass

6 2015-41-413 ARYA S. 18.50 19.00 20.00 13.50 10.00 5.00 9.50 95.50 9.55 96.00 Pass

7 2015-41-420 AYANA MOHAN. 19.00 19.00 20.00 13.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 96.00 9.60 97.00 Pass

8 2015-41-421 AYISHA V V. 19.50 19.00 20.00 13.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 96.50 9.65 98.00 Pass

9 2015-41-422 AYSHA M M. 18.50 19.00 20.00 13.50 10.00 5.00 9.50 95.50 9.55 97.00 Pass

10 2015-41-431 FATHIMA NISHIN. 19.00 19.00 20.00 13.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 96.00 9.60 95.00 Pass

11 2015-41-439 KRISHNA J. 18.00 19.00 20.00 13.50 10.00 5.00 10.00 95.50 9.55 97.00 Pass

12 2015-41-444 MUHAMMED ANEES M. 18.50 19.00 20.00 13.50 10.00 5.00 9.50 95.50 9.55 95.00 Pass

13 2015-41-446 NITHA RAFI. 18.50 19.00 20.00 13.50 10.00 5.00 10.00 96.00 9.60 96.00 Pass

14 2015-41-463 SREEKUMAR S V. 19.50 19.00 20.00 13.50 10.00 5.00 10.00 97.00 9.70 99.00 Pass

15 2015-41-465 SREESHA M. 19.00 19.00 20.00 13.50 10.00 5.00 9.50 96.00 9.60 96.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elss 4201-Agricultural Information Support Services Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

16 2015-41-469 VARNA MURALI. 19.00 19.00 20.00 13.50 10.00 5.00 10.00 96.50 9.65 95.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elht 4205-Landscaping and Ornamental Gardening Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

1 2015-41-408 ANJITHA A. 19.50 20.00 18.50 15.00 10.00 4.50 8.50 96.00 9.60 91.96 Pass

2 2015-41-415 ASWANI S. 19.50 20.00 18.50 13.00 10.00 4.50 9.00 94.50 9.45 91.96 Pass

3 2015-41-416 ASWATHI C K. 19.50 20.00 18.50 14.00 10.00 4.50 9.00 95.50 9.55 92.85 Pass

4 2015-41-419 ATHIRA VENUGOPAL. 19.50 20.00 18.50 14.50 10.00 4.50 9.00 96.00 9.60 90.17 Pass

5 2015-41-423 BIJUMON P K. 17.00 19.50 18.50 11.00 10.00 4.50 9.00 89.50 8.95 75.40 Pass

6 2015-41-427 DHANYA JOHNSON. 0 91.96 Withheld

7 2015-41-428 DILSHA K . 19.00 20.00 18.50 15.00 10.00 4.50 8.00 95.00 9.50 88.39 Pass

8 2015-41-434 HANEENA K M. 19.50 19.50 18.50 15.00 10.00 4.50 8.50 95.50 9.55 89.28 Pass

9 2015-41-435 HARITHA N K. 19.00 20.00 18.50 14.50 9.00 4.50 9.00 94.50 9.45 93.75 Pass

10 2015-41-443 MANSHIDA A P. 19.50 20.00 18.50 14.00 10.00 4.50 9.00 95.50 9.55 91.07 Pass

11 2015-41-448 RAHUL RAJ M . 19.50 19.00 18.50 15.00 10.00 4.50 8.50 95.00 9.50 92.18 Pass

12 2015-41-450 RENCY TOMY PULICKAL. 19.00 19.50 18.50 14.50 10.00 4.50 8.50 94.50 9.45 86.60 Pass

13 2015-41-452 ROSE MARY PAUL. 19.50 20.00 18.50 14.50 10.00 4.50 9.00 96.00 9.60 89.28 Pass

14 2015-41-454 SAVITHA K B. 19.00 20.00 18.50 15.00 10.00 4.50 8.00 95.00 9.50 94.64 Pass

15 2015-41-460 SILPA BALACHANDRAN. 0 83.03 Withheld

June 25, 2019, 11:13 am Page 1 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elht 4205-Landscaping and Ornamental Gardening Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

16 2015-41-461 SNEHA P. 0 89.28 Withheld

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

June 25, 2019, 11:13 am Page 2 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elpt 4204-Microbial Inoculants Production - Bio control and Bio fertilizer Organism Credit : 0+10
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1 2015-41-402 AKSHAYA ALIYAS. 20.00 19.00 19.00 13.50 9.50 5.00 8.75 94.75 9.47 90.90 Pass

2 2015-41-405 ANAGHA UNNIKRISHNAN

M.

20.00 18.50 18.00 12.50 9.00 5.00 8.00 91.00 9.10 90.90 Pass

3 2015-41-409 ANUSREE ANAND. 20.00 18.50 18.50 13.50 9.50 5.00 8.50 93.50 9.35 90.90 Pass

4 2015-41-410 ARJUN P K. 20.00 17.50 19.00 12.00 9.50 5.00 8.00 91.00 9.10 90.90 Pass

5 2015-41-414 ASHIQUE E. 18.50 18.50 19.00 13.50 9.50 5.00 8.75 92.75 9.27 81.80 Pass

6 2015-41-424 CHINJU ANIL. 18.50 18.00 18.00 13.50 9.00 5.00 8.50 90.50 9.05 84.80 Pass

7 2015-41-426 DEEPTHI K. 20.00 19.00 18.50 13.50 9.50 5.00 8.50 94.00 9.40 93.90 Pass

8 2015-41-429 FARSANA P M. 20.00 19.50 18.50 12.50 9.00 5.00 8.75 93.25 9.32 90.90 Pass

9 2015-41-430 FASNA P. 18.50 19.00 18.50 14.00 9.00 5.00 8.75 92.75 9.27 87.80 Pass

10 2015-41-436 JASEEL R. 0 84.80 Withheld

11 2015-41-437 KARISHMA P H. 18.50 19.50 19.00 14.00 9.50 5.00 8.75 94.25 9.42 87.80 Pass

12 2015-41-440 KRISHNA P. 0 81.00 Withheld

13 2015-41-449 RAKHI  P. 20.00 19.50 18.50 14.00 9.00 5.00 8.75 94.75 9.47 90.90 Pass

14 2015-41-451 ROSE K ALEX. 20.00 19.00 19.00 14.00 9.50 5.00 8.50 95.00 9.50 93.90 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elpt 4204-Microbial Inoculants Production - Bio control and Bio fertilizer Organism Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

15 2015-41-458 SIBIN K . 18.50 18.50 18.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 8.00 91.00 9.10 87.80 Pass

16 2015-41-466 SUMI P. 20.00 19.00 18.50 12.50 9.00 5.00 8.75 92.75 9.27 96.90 Pass

17 2015-41-468 SWATHY SURESH K S. 18.50 19.50 19.00 13.50 9.50 5.00 8.50 93.50 9.35 87.80 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elpt 4203-Mushroom Cultivation Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

1 2015-41-406 ANANYA  P S. 19.50 19.00 19.50 14.50 9.25 4.50 9.75 96.00 9.60 90.38 Pass

2 2015-41-412 ARYA R C. 19.25 18.50 19.50 14.50 9.25 4.50 9.50 95.00 9.50 90.38 Pass

3 2015-41-418 ATHIRA K. 18.75 19.25 19.50 13.75 9.00 4.50 9.50 94.25 9.42 89.42 Pass

4 2015-41-425 CHINNU RAJU. 19.50 19.00 19.50 13.50 9.50 4.50 9.75 95.25 9.52 88.46 Pass

5 2015-41-432 FIDA K K. 19.25 18.75 19.50 14.50 9.50 4.50 9.75 95.75 9.57 91.34 Pass

6 2015-41-433 HAMNA M. 19.00 19.25 19.50 14.00 9.25 4.50 9.75 95.25 9.52 92.30 Pass

7 2015-41-438 KAVYA T K. 18.75 18.50 19.50 14.00 9.25 4.50 9.50 94.00 9.40 87.50 Pass

8 2015-41-441 KRISHNA V R. 19.00 19.00 19.50 15.00 9.50 4.50 9.50 96.00 9.60 89.42 Pass

9 2015-41-442 LAKSHMI SURESH. 18.75 19.50 19.50 14.50 9.50 4.50 9.75 96.00 9.60 88.46 Pass

10 2015-41-445 MURSHIDA S. 19.50 19.00 19.50 14.00 9.25 4.50 9.75 95.50 9.55 92.30 Pass

11 2015-41-447 OORMILA T P . 19.50 19.25 19.50 13.00 9.50 4.50 9.75 95.00 9.50 89.42 Pass

12 2015-41-453 SANA ABDUL SAMAD. 18.75 18.75 19.50 10.00 9.50 4.50 9.50 90.50 9.05 85.59 Pass

13 2015-41-455 SHAKKIRA K K. 19.25 18.50 19.50 13.75 9.50 4.50 9.75 94.75 9.47 86.53 Pass

14 2015-41-459 SIKHA RAJU. 19.50 18.00 19.50 15.00 9.25 4.50 9.75 95.50 9.55 89.42 Pass

15 2015-41-464 SREELAKSHMI K B. 19.25 19.00 19.50 14.75 9.50 4.50 9.50 96.00 9.60 83.65 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elpt 4203-Mushroom Cultivation Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

16 2015-41-467 SURYA JOSEPH. 19.50 19.25 19.50 13.75 9.25 4.50 9.75 95.50 9.55 92.30 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elpt 4201-Bio-pesticides Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

1 2015-41-406 ANANYA  P S. 19.00 19.50 19.00 14.00 9.50 5.00 9.25 95.25 9.52 89.00 Pass

2 2015-41-412 ARYA R C. 19.50 19.50 19.00 13.00 9.50 5.00 9.50 95.00 9.50 94.00 Pass

3 2015-41-418 ATHIRA K. 19.50 19.50 19.00 7.50 8.50 5.00 9.00 88.00 8.80 94.00 Pass

4 2015-41-425 CHINNU RAJU. 19.50 19.50 19.00 13.25 9.50 5.00 9.25 95.00 9.50 94.00 Pass

5 2015-41-432 FIDA K K. 19.00 19.00 19.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 94.00 9.40 89.00 Pass

6 2015-41-433 HAMNA M. 19.50 18.50 19.00 12.75 9.00 5.00 9.00 92.75 9.27 98.00 Pass

7 2015-41-438 KAVYA T K. 19.00 19.00 19.00 11.25 8.50 5.00 9.00 90.75 9.07 87.00 Pass

8 2015-41-441 KRISHNA V R. 19.50 20.00 19.00 13.75 9.50 5.00 9.25 96.00 9.60 96.00 Pass

9 2015-41-442 LAKSHMI SURESH. 19.50 20.00 18.50 13.25 9.50 5.00 9.25 95.00 9.50 96.00 Pass

10 2015-41-445 MURSHIDA S. 19.50 20.00 18.50 12.25 9.00 5.00 9.00 93.25 9.32 98.00 Pass

11 2015-41-447 OORMILA T P . 19.00 19.50 18.50 10.50 8.50 5.00 9.00 90.00 9.00 87.00 Pass

12 2015-41-453 SANA ABDUL SAMAD. 19.50 19.50 18.50 13.50 9.50 5.00 9.00 94.50 9.45 94.00 Pass

13 2015-41-455 SHAKKIRA K K. 18.50 19.50 18.50 11.50 9.00 5.00 9.00 91.00 9.10 77.00 Pass

14 2015-41-459 SIKHA RAJU. 19.00 19.50 18.50 13.75 9.00 5.00 9.00 93.75 9.37 89.00 Pass

15 2015-41-464 SREELAKSHMI K B. 19.00 20.00 18.50 13.25 9.50 5.00 9.25 94.50 9.45 89.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elpt 4201-Bio-pesticides Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

16 2015-41-467 SURYA JOSEPH. 19.50 19.50 18.50 12.00 8.50 5.00 9.00 92.00 9.20 91.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elph 4201-Processing and Value Addition of Horticultural Crops Credit : 0+10
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Remarks

1 2015-41-401 AKSHAY KUMAR. 19.50 17.75 18.00 12.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 90.25 9.02 96.00 Pass

2 2015-41-403 Amal babu. 19.50 19.00 18.00 15.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

3 2015-41-404 AMRITHA VARANYA. 19.50 19.00 19.25 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 95.25 9.52 95.00 Pass

4 2015-41-407 ANJALI C. 19.50 19.00 19.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

5 2015-41-411 ARYA C ANAND. 19.50 19.00 19.25 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 95.25 9.52 96.00 Pass

6 2015-41-413 ARYA S. 19.50 17.50 19.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 93.50 9.35 95.00 Pass

7 2015-41-420 AYANA MOHAN. 19.50 19.00 19.50 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 95.50 9.55 100.00 Pass

8 2015-41-421 AYISHA V V. 19.50 19.00 19.00 15.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

9 2015-41-422 AYSHA M M. 19.50 17.75 18.50 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 93.25 9.32 100.00 Pass

10 2015-41-431 FATHIMA NISHIN. 19.50 19.00 19.25 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 94.75 9.47 100.00 Pass

11 2015-41-439 KRISHNA J. 19.50 19.00 19.25 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 94.75 9.47 98.00 Pass

12 2015-41-444 MUHAMMED ANEES M. 19.50 18.75 18.00 14.00 9.50 5.00 9.00 93.75 9.37 96.00 Pass

13 2015-41-446 NITHA RAFI. 19.50 17.50 18.50 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 92.50 9.25 98.00 Pass

14 2015-41-463 SREEKUMAR S V. 20.00 20.00 18.50 11.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 92.50 9.25 100.00 Pass

15 2015-41-465 SREESHA M. 19.50 18.00 19.00 14.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 93.50 9.35 98.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elph 4201-Processing and Value Addition of Horticultural Crops Credit : 0+10

 Practical
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 C
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T
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10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

16 2015-41-469 VARNA MURALI. 19.50 19.00 19.25 13.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 93.75 9.37 96.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elht 4201-Horticulture Nursery Management Credit : 0+10

 Practical

Sl
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No

Name of Student
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 C
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Remarks

1 2015-41-408 ANJITHA A. 19.50 19.00 18.50 14.00 8.00 5.00 8.00 92.00 9.20 83.00 Pass

2 2015-41-415 ASWANI S. 19.50 19.00 18.50 15.00 9.00 5.00 8.00 94.00 9.40 91.00 Pass

3 2015-41-416 ASWATHI C K. 19.50 19.00 18.50 14.75 9.00 5.00 9.00 94.75 9.47 89.00 Pass

4 2015-41-419 ATHIRA VENUGOPAL. 19.50 19.00 18.50 15.00 9.50 5.00 9.00 95.50 9.55 89.00 Pass

5 2015-41-423 BIJUMON P K. 10.50 19.00 18.50 11.50 8.00 5.00 9.00 81.50 8.15 75.00 Pass

6 2015-41-427 DHANYA JOHNSON. 0 95.00 Withheld

7 2015-41-428 DILSHA K . 18.50 19.00 18.50 15.00 7.00 5.00 7.00 90.00 9.00 86.00 Pass

8 2015-41-434 HANEENA K M. 19.50 19.00 18.50 14.75 8.00 5.00 9.00 93.75 9.37 93.00 Pass

9 2015-41-435 HARITHA N K. 18.50 19.00 18.50 14.00 7.00 5.00 7.00 89.00 8.90 93.00 Pass

10 2015-41-443 MANSHIDA A P. 19.50 19.00 18.50 14.00 9.00 5.00 8.00 93.00 9.30 89.00 Pass

11 2015-41-448 RAHUL RAJ M . 19.50 19.00 18.50 13.50 8.00 5.00 7.00 90.50 9.05 89.00 Pass

12 2015-41-450 RENCY TOMY PULICKAL. 18.50 19.00 18.50 15.00 8.00 5.00 7.00 91.00 9.10 92.00 Pass

13 2015-41-452 ROSE MARY PAUL. 19.50 19.00 18.50 15.00 8.00 5.00 8.00 93.00 9.30 91.00 Pass

14 2015-41-454 SAVITHA K B. 18.50 19.00 18.50 12.50 8.00 5.00 7.00 88.50 8.85 89.00 Pass

15 2015-41-460 SILPA BALACHANDRAN. 0 86.00 Withheld
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elht 4201-Horticulture Nursery Management Credit : 0+10

 Practical
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T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

16 2015-41-461 SNEHA P. 0 85.00 Withheld

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015
Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Elcp   
4202

    Elht   
4201

    Elht   
4205

    Elph   
4201

    Elpt   
4201

    Elpt   
4203

    Elpt   
4204

    Elss   
4201

1 2015-41-401 AKSHAY KUMAR    9.02    9.65 
2 2015-41-402 AKSHAYA ALIYAS 9.35      9.47  
3 2015-41-403 Amal babu    9.50    9.60 
4 2015-41-404 AMRITHA VARANYA    9.52    9.65 
5 2015-41-405 ANAGHA UNNIKRISHNAN M 9.30      9.10  
6 2015-41-406 ANANYA  P S     9.52 9.60   
7 2015-41-407 ANJALI C    9.50    9.60 
8 2015-41-408 ANJITHA A  9.20 9.60      
9 2015-41-409 ANUSREE ANAND 9.30      9.35  

10 2015-41-410 ARJUN P K 9.25      9.10  
11 2015-41-411 ARYA C ANAND    9.52    9.55 
12 2015-41-412 ARYA R C     9.50 9.50   
13 2015-41-413 ARYA S    9.35    9.55 
14 2015-41-414 ASHIQUE E 9.30      9.27  
15 2015-41-415 ASWANI S  9.40 9.45      
16 2015-41-416 ASWATHI C K  9.47 9.55      
17 2015-41-418 ATHIRA K     8.80 9.42   
18 2015-41-419 ATHIRA VENUGOPAL  9.55 9.60      
19 2015-41-420 AYANA MOHAN    9.55    9.60 
20 2015-41-421 AYISHA V V    9.60    9.65 
21 2015-41-422 AYSHA M M    9.32    9.55 
22 2015-41-423 BIJUMON P K  8.15 8.95      
23 2015-41-424 CHINJU ANIL 9.37      9.05  
24 2015-41-425 CHINNU RAJU     9.50 9.52   
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015
Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Elcp   
4202

    Elht   
4201

    Elht   
4205

    Elph   
4201

    Elpt   
4201

    Elpt   
4203

    Elpt   
4204

    Elss   
4201

25 2015-41-426 DEEPTHI K 9.35      9.40  
26 2015-41-427 DHANYA JOHNSON  W W      
27 2015-41-428 DILSHA K  9.00 9.50      
28 2015-41-429 FARSANA P M 9.35      9.32  
29 2015-41-430 FASNA P 9.40      9.27  
30 2015-41-431 FATHIMA NISHIN    9.47    9.60 
31 2015-41-432 FIDA K K     9.40 9.57   
32 2015-41-433 HAMNA M     9.27 9.52   
33 2015-41-434 HANEENA K M  9.37 9.55      
34 2015-41-435 HARITHA N K  8.90 9.45      
35 2015-41-436 JASEEL R W      W  
36 2015-41-437 KARISHMA P H 9.45      9.42  
37 2015-41-438 KAVYA T K     9.07 9.40   
38 2015-41-439 KRISHNA J    9.47    9.55 
39 2015-41-440 KRISHNA P W      W  
40 2015-41-441 KRISHNA V R     9.60 9.60   
41 2015-41-442 LAKSHMI SURESH     9.50 9.60   
42 2015-41-443 MANSHIDA A P  9.30 9.55      
43 2015-41-444 MUHAMMED ANEES M    9.37    9.55 
44 2015-41-445 MURSHIDA S     9.32 9.55   
45 2015-41-446 NITHA RAFI    9.25    9.60 
46 2015-41-447 OORMILA T P     9.00 9.50   
47 2015-41-448 RAHUL RAJ M  9.05 9.50      
48 2015-41-449 RAKHI  P 9.35      9.47  
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015
Name of College/institute : College of Horticulture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Elcp   
4202

    Elht   
4201

    Elht   
4205

    Elph   
4201

    Elpt   
4201

    Elpt   
4203

    Elpt   
4204

    Elss   
4201

49 2015-41-450 RENCY TOMY PULICKAL  9.10 9.45      
50 2015-41-451 ROSE K ALEX 9.40      9.50  
51 2015-41-452 ROSE MARY PAUL  9.30 9.60      
52 2015-41-453 SANA ABDUL SAMAD     9.45 9.05   
53 2015-41-454 SAVITHA K B  8.85 9.50      
54 2015-41-455 SHAKKIRA K K     9.10 9.47   
55 2015-41-458 SIBIN K 9.25      9.10  
56 2015-41-459 SIKHA RAJU     9.37 9.55   
57 2015-41-460 SILPA BALACHANDRAN  W W      
58 2015-41-461 SNEHA P  W W      
59 2015-41-463 SREEKUMAR S V    9.25    9.70 
60 2015-41-464 SREELAKSHMI K B     9.45 9.60   
61 2015-41-465 SREESHA M    9.35    9.60 
62 2015-41-466 SUMI P 9.45      9.27  
63 2015-41-467 SURYA JOSEPH     9.20 9.55   
64 2015-41-468 SWATHY SURESH K S 9.45      9.35  
65 2015-41-469 VARNA MURALI    9.37    9.65 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below  or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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